To evade cops, 2 'gamblers' jump into river, go missing

THE NEW

EXPRESS NEWS SERVICE @Belagavi

TO avoid being caught by the police, two youths playing cards jumped into Malaprabha river near Ramdurg only to go missing later. They are feared dead, as the fire and emergency services officials are summoned to trace them in the water.

The youths are identified as Manju Bandiwaddar (30) and Sameer Batkurthi (22) and efforts are on to trace them.

According to sources, a group of youths was playing cards on the banks of Malaprabha river. Following a tip off, a police team raided the suspected gamblers. While some among them succeeded in making good their escape, six jumped into the river nearby to escape from the police. While four of them managed to swim to safety, two others went missing.

BEMCO HYDRAULICS LIMITED CIN: L51101KA1957PLC001283

Regd. Office: Udyambag, Industrial Estate Belgaum- 590 008

EXTRACT OF STANDLONE AND CONSOLIDTAED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

S No	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended Un-Audited		Nine Months ended Un-Audited		Year ended Audited	Quarter ended Un-Audited		Nine Months ended Un-Audited		Year ended Audited	
		31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19	31-Mar-20	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19	31-Mar-20	
1	Total Income from operations -Net	1,633.55	889.01	3,909.81	2,048.27	3,258.94	1,664.40	913.69	4,040.10	2,099.20	3,296.10	
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before Tax	261.93	112.24	424.54	125,26	155.14	242.91	84.99	386.29	58.86	\$0.67	
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities after Tax	180.15	76.16	295.80	87.10	83.61	161.13	48.91	257.55	20.70	(10.86)	
4	Total other comprehensive income/(loss)	183.43	73.54	299.66	81.25	66.23	164.40	46.29	261.41	14.85	(28.16	
5	Total Eguity Share Capital	21.87	21.87	21.87	21.87	21.87	21.87	21.87	21.87	21.87	21.87	
6	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) before exceptional items (Not annualised)											
	a) Basic	8.24	3.48	13.53	3.98	3.82	7.37	2.24	11.78	0.95	(0.50	
	b) Diluted	8.24	3.48	13.53	3,98	3.82	7.37	2.24	11.78	0.95	(0.50	
7	ii) Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) after exceptional items (Not annualised)											
	a) Basic	8.24	3,48	13.53	3,98	3.82	7.37	2.24	11.78	0,95	(0.50	
	b) Diluted	8.24	3.48	13.53	3.98	3.82	7.37	2.24	11.78	0.95	(0.50	

The Company is principally engaged in a single Business Segment 'MANUFACTURING OF HYDRAULIC PRESS MACHINES & EQUIPMENTS' based on the nature of products, risk
return and the internal business reporting system and accordingly there is no other reportable segment in terms of IND As 108 'operating segments'.

3. The statement includes the results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2020 and the results of Bemco Fluidtechnik LLP subsidiary of the Company.

4. The figures for the previous period have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable. For BEMCO HYDRAULICS LIMITED

Place : Selgaum Date : 08-02-2021

Sd/-ANIRUDH MOHTA Managing Director DIN:00065302



INDIAN EXPRESS

333

For details: 92443 17292

ELAGAVI

Advertising in The New Indian Express 'Business &

Enterprise' column helps to reach your customers in

Tamil Nadu, Karnataka, Kerala, Andhra Pradesh, Telangana,

Odisha and The Morning Standard. New Delhi in a cost effective manner, yielding more returns! No matter what

your business, find your customers here!

BUSINESS &

EVERY MONDAY

TUESDAY ()9.02.202

P & Sc No.03/2021 IN THE COURT OF THE HON'BLE PRINCIPAL SENIOR CIVIL JUDGE BELAGAVI, AT: BELAGAVI Between:

1.Smt. Gangavva w/o Somaling Malagali And othersPetitioners

And: 1.Nil.Respondent

NOTICE TO PUBLIC

The petitioner have filed this petition for grant of succession certificate. The subject matter of petition is petitioners are legal heirs of deceased Somaling s/o Appanna Malagali who died on 13.06.2019 at Tumarguddi Village, Tal & Dist. Belagavi

The above numbered petition is pending for adjudication before this Hon'ble Court.

Whereas the top noted case is posted on **26.03.2021** for appearance. If anybody are interesting in the subject matter of petition on that date at 11=00 AM to appear in personally or through advocate or attorney, failing which the case will be heard and decided in your absence.

Given under my hand and seal of Court on this 06th day of February 2021.

Sd/-	By Order of Court
Bench Clerk Prl.Senior Civil Judge	. Senior Civil Judge, Belagavi
	Cione 👝

ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕ ನೋಟಿಸ

ಕೆಳಗೆ ಸಹಿ ಮಾಡಿದ ನಾನು ನೆನ ಕಕ್ಷಿಗಾರನಾದ ಶ್ರೀ ಈಶ್ವರ ಗೌಡಪ್ಪ ಮಾರಿಹಾಳ a northing with a the second ಜಿ: ಬೆಳಗಾವಿಯವರು ಕೊಟ್ಟ ಮಾಹಿತಿ ವ ಅಧಿಕಾರದಿಂದ ಯಾವತ್ತು ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕರಲ್ಲಿ ತಿಳಿಸುವದೇನೆಂದಕೆ, ನನ್ನ ಕಕ್ಷಿದ್ದಾರನು ಸದರ ಆಗಸಗೆ ಗ್ರಾಮದ ಜಮೀನ ರ.ಸೆ.ನಂ. 157/5 ಕ್ಷೇತ್ರ 1 ಎಕರೆ 15 ಗುಂಟೆಯನ್ನು ತಾರೀಖ: 03-05-1978 ರಂದು ಶ್ರೀ. ಬಾಳಪ ಭರಮಾ ಮೇತಾಳರಿಂದ ಖರೀದಿಸಿದ್ದು ಸದರ ಖರೀದಿ ಶೇಜ ನಂ. 583/78-79 ರ ಬುಕ್ತದಲ್ಲಿ 4-5-78 ರಂದು ದಾಖಲ ಆಗಿ ನೊಂದಾಗಿದ್ದು ಸದರ ಮೂಲ ಖರೀದಿ ದಸ್ತ ತಾರೀಖ 7-2-2021 ರಂದು ಬೆಳಗಾವಿಯಿಂದ ತಮ್ಮ ಊರಿಗೆ ಹೋಗುವ ಸಮಯದಲ್ಲಿ ಬಸ್ಸಿನಲ್ಲಿ ಬಿಟ್ಟು ಇಳದಿರುತ್ತಾನೆ. ಅಕಸ್ಮಾತಾಗಿ ಯಾರಿಗಾದರೂ ಸಿಕ್ಕಿದ್ದರೆ ನನ್ನ ಕಕ್ಷಿಗಾರನಿಗೆ ಸದರೀ ಮೂಲ ದಸ್ತ ಮುಟ್ರಸಲು ಕೇಳಿಕೊಂಡಿರುತ್ತಾನೆ. ಬೆಳಗಾವಿ ದಿನಾಂಕ: 08-02-2021 ಸಹಿ/-- (ಬಿ.ಬಿ.ಲಕ್ಕಣ್ಣವರ), ವಕೀಲರು, ಬೆಳಗಾವಿ, ಮೋ: 9945400069

ಕ್ರಿ.ಮಿ. ನಂ: 20/2021 ಮೆ<u>। ಪ್ರಥಮ ದರ್ಜೆಯ ನ್ಯಾಯಿಕ</u> ದಂಡಾದಿಕಾರಿಗಳು ಸಿಂದಗಿ ಇವರ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯದಲ್ಲಿ . ಮಲ್ಲೇಶಿ ತಂ: ಶಂಕ್ರೆಪ್ರ ಕಿರಣಗಿಅರ್ಜಿದಾರ :: ವಿರುದ್ಧ :: ಮೆ ತಹಸಿಲದಾರರು ಸಿಂದಗಿಎದುರುದಾರ ಅರ್ಜಿಆದೇಶ 5 ನಿಯಮ 20 (1ಎ) ಸಿಪಿಸಿ ಅಡಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಅರ್ಜಿ ಇದರಲ್ಲಿ ಅರ್ಜಿದಾರನು ತಿಳಿಸಿದಂತೆ ತಾಯಿಯಾದ ಅರ್ಜಿದಾರನ ಶಾಂತಾಬಾಯಿ NO: ಶಂಕ್ರೆಪ ಇವಳು ದಿನಾಂಕ ಕಿರಣಗಿ 15.09.2009 ರಂದು ಇಬ್ರಾಹಿಂಪೊರ ಗ್ರಾಮದಲ್ಲಿ ಮೈತವಾಗಿದ್ದು, ಮೈತಳ ತಿಳಿಯಪಡಿಸುವ ವಾರಸುದಾರರಿಗೆ ಸಲುವಾಗಿ ಸದರಿ ಮೈತಳಿಗೆ ವಾರಸುದಾರರಿದ್ದರೆ ಯಾರಾದರೂ ಹಾಜರಾಗಿ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯಕ್ಕೆ ವಾದಿಸಿಕೊಳ್ಳುವ ತಮ್ಮ ಹಕ್ಕನ್ನು ಸಲುವಾಗಿ ಸದರಿ ಸಂಗತಿಯನ್ನು ಕುರಿತು ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆಗೊಳಿಸಿದ್ದು, ಸದರ ಪ್ರಕರನದಲ್ಲಿ ದಿನಾಂಕ: 26/02/2021 ರಂದು ಹಾಜರಾಗಲು ಮುದ್ದ ತ್ತು ಇದ್ದು ಆ ದಿನದಂದು ನೀವಾಗಲೀ ನಿಮ್ಮ ಪರ ವಕೀಲರ ಮೂಲಕವಾಗಲಿ ಹಾಜರಾಗಲು ತಿಳಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ. ಒಂದು ವೇಳೆ ನೀವ್ಯಾರು ಹಾಜರಾಗದಿದ್ದರೆ. ಯಾರೂ ಇಲ್ಲಾ ಅಂತಾ ಆದೇಶ

BEMCO HYDRAULICS LIMITED PUBLIC NOTICE The public at large hereby

Place : Belgaum

Date : 08-02-2021

informed by this notice that

my, client intends to purchase

the properties described in the

schedule A and B hereunder, One

Shri. Maruti S/o. Kallappa Marihal

is the original owners of the

Agriculture land bearing No. 88/1

he sold this property by executing

the sale deed dated 17/08/1989 to

one Shri. Basavanni @ Basavanna

S/o Avaneppa Ashtekar after his

demise his son name Milind S/o

Basavanna @ Basavanni Ashtekar

was appeared in property extract,

he has sold the said property by

executing the sale deed dated

22/09/2018 with the consent of

class one legal heirs of deceased

Basavanni @ Basavanna S/o

Avaneppa Ashtekar to one Shri. Suresh Siddappa Nandeshwar of Naganur PK of Athani Taluk. He

has got converted the said lands for residential purpose/use by vide order No. RB/LNA/SRJ1]/167/17-18

dated. 10/01/2019 upon that Lay-Out has

been approved by the Modaga Gram

Panchayat Shri. Suresh Siddappa

Nandeshwar has executed the registered GPA in favour of

Shri Mallikarjun Veerbhadrappa

Madammanavar of Marihal village

for the purpose of sale of Schedule

Properties Plots No.48 and 49.

Hence he assures of clear title over

Hence by this public notice it

is notified that any person, legal

entity, bank, financial institutions

etc. having any sort of right, title or

interest in the property described,

in the schedule hereunder or

objections to the said transaction,

may submit his/her/its objections to the undersigned advocate on

the given below, address, along

with appropriate supporting

documentary proof thereof, within

7 (seven) days from the date of publication of this notice, failing

which will be presumed that the

schedule property is free from all

charges, encumbrances, claims

and disputes, and the owner holds a clear and marketable title over

the schedule property and the

transaction will be completed. No

claim of whatsoever nature will be

SCHEDULE OF PROPERTY-A

All that piece and parcel of

residential open plot No.48, PID

No.150400301900221629.

entertained thereafter.

measuring East Most 401

the schedule property.

CIN: L51101KA1957PLC001283

Regd. Office: Udyambag, Industrial Estate Belgaum- 590 008



(Rs.in Lakhs)

Q

ಮಂಗಳವಾರ 9.2.2021

Û

ಕನ್ನಡಪ್ಪತ

EXTRACT OF STANDLONE AND CONSOLIDTAED UN-AUDITED FINANGIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED

1	31-1	DECEMBER	2020	

	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED					
S No		Quarter ended		Nine Months ended Un-Audited		Year ended Audited	Quarter ended Un-Audited		Nine Months ended , Un-Audited		Year ended Audited	
		31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19	31-Mar-20	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19	31-Mar-20	
1	Total income from operations -Net	1,633.55	889.01	3,909.81	2,048.27	3,258.94	1,664.40	913,69	4,040.10	2,099.20	3,296.10	
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before Tax	261.93	112.24	424.54	125.26	155.14	242.91	84.99	386.29	58.86	60.67	
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities after Tax	180,15	76.16	295.80	87.10	83.61	161.13	48.91	257,55	20.70	(10.86)	
4	Total other comprehensive income/(loss)	183.43	73.54	299.66	81.25	66.23	164.40	45.29	261,41	14.85	(28.16)	
5	Total Equity Share Capital	21.87	21.87	21.87	21.87	21.87	21.87	21.87	21.87	21.87	21.87	
5	 Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) before exceptional items (Not annualised) 											
	a) Basic	8.24	3.48	13.53	3.98	3.82	7.37	2.24	11.78	0.95	(0.50)	
	b) Diluted	8.24	3.48	13,53	3.98	3.82	7.37	2.24	11.78	0.95	(0.50)	
7	ii) Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) after exceptional items (Not annualised)		- a - a									
	a) Basic	8.24	3.48	13.53	3.98	3.82	7.37	2.24	11.78	0.95	(0.50)	
	b) Diluted	8.24	3.48	13.53	3.98	3.82	7.37	2.24	11.78	0.95	(0.50)	

The above Un-Audited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and a Notes: 1 Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.

The Company is principally engaged in a single Business Segment 'MANUFACTURING OF HYDRAULIC PRESS MACHINES & EQUIPMENTS' based on the nature of products, risks, return and the internal business reporting system and accordingly there is no other reportable segment in terms of IND As 108 'operating segments'.

The statement includes the results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2020 and the results of Bemco Fluidtechnik LLP subsidiary of the Company

4. The figures for the previous period have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

For BEMCO HYDRAULICS LIMITED

ANIRUDH MOHTA Managing Director DIN:00065302



AN INTERIOR & HOME DECOR EXHIBITION